

Reflections pattern Corrections: Feb 29-20

Page 2

Under Fabric G, Line 6:

Change $3\frac{1}{2}$ " x 31" to $3\frac{1}{2}$ " x 28"

And Change $3\frac{1}{2}$ " x 25" to $3\frac{1}{2}$ " x 22"

Page 4, Diagram at bottom showing borders:

Right side border: $3\frac{1}{2}$ " x 31" Fabric G should be $3\frac{1}{2}$ " x 28" Fabric G

Bottom border: $8\frac{1}{2}$ " x $13\frac{1}{2}$ " Fabric G should be $3\frac{1}{2}$ " x $13\frac{1}{2}$ " Fabric G

Left side border: $8\frac{1}{2}$ " x 25" Fabric G should be $3\frac{1}{2}$ " x 22" Fabric G